
Show #9202025: NERCHA Fall Into Cowhorse (9/20/2025)

5. NERCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 16 Smooth Talkin Amanda Rex Decroix 73.00 Rex Decroix$90.00 10.00

2 150 Talk About Trina Matt Dionne 72.00 Martin Dionne$75.00 9.00

3 151 Time Keeper Ray Christian Demers 70.00 Christian Demers$60.00 8.00

4 46 Imafoxyroadie Cody Sabila 69.50 Haley Turnell-Gilpin$45.00 7.00

5T 125 Rollz Into Hell Edgar Pomerleau 69.00 Edgar Pomerleau$15.00 5.50

5T 55 A Smart Date Lisa Mayer 69.00 Chantal Spleiss$15.00 5.50

7 156 Reyzor Edgar Pomerleau 66.00 4.00

8 152 Khash Or Creydit Henry Pascone 65.00 Henry Pascone3.00

9 145 Bet Yer Stylish Danyka Langlois 63.00 2.00

10 83 Stylish Woody Boon Nicole Lachance 60.00 Nicole Lachance1.00

6. NERCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 14 Mister One Time Shelley Hagan 71.50 Shelley Hagan$102.00 10.00

2 125 Rollz Into Hell Marouchka Brie 71.00 Edgar Pomerleau$85.00 9.00

3 16 Smooth Talkin Amanda Rex Decroix 70.00 Rex Decroix$68.00 8.00

4 145 Bet Yer Stylish Matt Dionne 69.00$51.00 7.00

5 151 Time Keeper Ray Christian Demers 65.00 Christian Demers$34.00 6.00

6T 155 Daddy Long Legz Katia Pepin 60.00 3.50

6T 146 Peppy Boons Catalyst Abegael Allard 60.00 3.50

6T 3 Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 60.00 Krista Larouche3.50

6T 64 AKD Thunder Smart Malika Plante 60.00 Annie Decroix3.50

8. NERCHA NHC: Novice Horse Cutting Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 41 Kwackin A Cold One Michelle Miller Schira 70.00 Right As Rain Ranch$36.00 8.00

2 100 Smartest Peppy Chick Annie Decroix 69.00 Annie Decroix$27.00 7.00

3 126 Reyish Give A Kiss Edgar Pomerleau 66.00 Edgar Pomerleau$18.00 6.00

4T 19 Eye Dash On Money Louis-Philippe Lincourt 65.00 Louis-Philippe Lincourt$4.50 4.50

4T 103 High Sign Silver Farrah Lafleur 65.00 Meagan Dwyer$4.50 4.50

6 119 AKD CremeOnTheRock Annie Decroix 62.00 Annie Decroix3.00

7T 154 Mettalic Moon Spark Edgar Pomerleau 60.00 1.50

7T 17 AKD Smart Lil Haida Annie Decroix 60.00 Annie Decroix1.50

9. NERCHA B1RC: Beginner 1 Ranch Cutting Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 80 Brat Girl Annie Dessureault 65.00 Annie Dessureault$32.00 9.00

2 155 Daddy Long Legz Yannik Girard 64.00$24.00 8.00

3 153 Tiguan Dominique Phaneuf 61.00 Dominique Phaneuf$16.00 7.00

4T 6 Eighties Mercedes Shelley Dorssers 60.00 Shelley Dorssers$1.33 3.50

4T 78 Miss Gunners Benz Mayva Dusabalon 60.00 Mayva Dusabalon$1.33 3.50

4T 79 Chloe Torima Lena Marie-Helene Alie Lemire 60.00 Marie-Helene Alie Lemire$1.33 3.50

4T 135 Cash Code Mathilde Tremblay 60.00 Mathilde Tremblay$1.33 3.50

4T 137 Nikky Bud Olena Marie-Christine Lefrancois 60.00 Mathilde Tremblay$1.33 3.50

4T 54 Rvvr Brickabilly Cheryl Arnold 60.00 Chantal Spleiss$1.33 3.50

10. NERCHA B2RC: Beginner 2 Ranch Cutting Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 19 Eye Dash On Money Louis-Philippe Lincourt 68.00 Louis-Philippe Lincourt$30.00 5.00

2 73 Etched In Hickory Michelle Young 67.00 Michelle Young$18.00 4.00

3T 155 Daddy Long Legz Anabel Trahan 63.00$6.00 2.50

3T 17 AKD Smart Lil Haida Dominique Beaudry 63.00 Annie Decroix$6.00 2.50

5 156 Reyzor Matis Pomerleau 61.00 1.00

11. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 46 Imafoxyroadie Cody Sabila 143.00 Haley Turnell-Gilpin$370.00 2.00

2 27 Wicked Lil Elita Cody Sabila 138.50 Bonnie Johnson1.00

12. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 46 Imafoxyroadie Cody Sabila 143.00 Haley Turnell-Gilpin$110.40 3.00

2 98 Reydioactive Style Cody Sabila 139.00 Tamara Ames$73.60 2.00

3 27 Wicked Lil Elita Cody Sabila 138.50 Bonnie Johnson1.00

13. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 16 Smooth Talkin Amanda Annie Decroix 141.50 Rex Decroix$156.00 2.00

2 9 Bowmans Kitty Kaylee Thompson 68.50 Kaylee Thompson1.00

14. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 14 Mister One Time Shelley Hagan 140.00 Shelley Hagan$106.00 2.00

2 49 Sheza Sparky Cat Luis Simoes 70.50 Luis Simoes1.00

15. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3 Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 70.00 Krista Larouche$106.00 2.00

2 104 Cruzn Whiz Lena Luis Simoes 68.50 Luis M. A. Simoes1.00

16. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3 Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 70.00 Krista Larouche$128.00 1.00

17. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 G Whiz Im Fast Rachel Moir 134.50 Abigail Moir$73.00 1.00

19. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 48 Chex Out Jacs Cowboy Luis Simoes 69.00 Luis Simoes$128.00 1.00

20. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 84 Sireyda Cody Sabila 144.00 Kimberley Vandersluis$258.00 3.00

2 81 Lil Snow Rider Travis Smith 136.00 Travis Smith$172.00 2.00

3 82 Bootleg Moonshine Travis Smith 133.50 Janice Lynn Williams1.00

21. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 84 Sireyda Cody Sabila 144.00 Kimberley Vandersluis$127.20 4.00

2 55 A Smart Date Lisa Mayer 138.50 Chantal Spleiss$84.80 3.00

3 81 Lil Snow Rider Travis Smith 136.00 Travis Smith2.00

4 82 Bootleg Moonshine Travis Smith 133.50 Janice Lynn Williams1.00
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23. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combibed) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 100 Smartest Peppy Chick Annie Decroix 143.00 Annie Decroix$134.00 6.00

2 17 AKD Smart Lil Haida Annie Decroix 142.70 Annie Decroix$80.40 5.00

3 16 Smooth Talkin Amanda Annie Decroix 142.20 Rex Decroix$53.60 4.00

4 18 AKD Shes So Smart Annie Decroix 140.00 Annie Decroix3.00

5 119 AKD CremeOnTheRock Annie Decroix 131.50 Annie Decroix2.00

6 41 Kwackin A Cold One Michelle Miller Schira 130.00 Right As Rain Ranch1.00

24. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 64 AKD Thunder Smart Malika Plante 142.50 Annie Decroix$127.20 4.00

2 147 Cinnful Step Abegael Allard 142.00 Marlene Dionne$84.80 3.00

3 9 Bowmans Kitty Kaylee Thompson 139.00 Kaylee Thompson2.00

4 19 Eye Dash On Money Louis-Philippe Lincourt 132.50 Louis-Philippe Lincourt1.00

25. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 Cruzn Whiz Lena Paisley Lagasse 139.01 Luis M. A. Simoes$74.40 3.00

2T 78 Miss Gunners Benz Mayva Dusabalon 139.00 Mayva Dusabalon$24.80 1.50

2T 134 G Whiz Im Fast Rachel Moir 139.00 Abigail Moir$24.80 1.50

26. NERCHA ORH: Open Ranch Heritage Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 139 Torima On The Gun Ariane Goupil 209.50$109.00 6.00

2 18 AKD Shes So Smart Farrah Lafleur 209.00 Annie Decroix$65.40 5.00

3 140 Play Wit My Freckles Karianne Lamarre 194.00 Karianne Lamarre$43.60 4.00

4 64 AKD Thunder Smart Malika Plante 141.50 Annie Decroix3.00

5 16 Smooth Talkin Amanda Annie Decroix 141.00 Rex Decroix2.00

6 17 AKD Smart Lil Haida Dominique Beaudry 138.00 Annie Decroix1.00

27. NERCHA BEG1: BEGINNER 1 Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 137 Nikky Bud Olena Marie-Christine Lefrancois 142.55 Mathilde Tremblay$83.10 10.00

2 153 Tiguan Dominique Phaneuf 142.50 Dominique Phaneuf$69.25 9.00

3 136 Two Night Revolution Marie-Christine Lefrancois 142.00 Marie-Christine Lefrancois$55.40 8.00

4 79 Chloe Torima Lena Marie-Helene Alie Lemire 140.50 Marie-Helene Alie Lemire$41.55 7.00

5T 6 Eighties Mercedes Shelley Dorssers 140.00 Shelley Dorssers$13.85 5.50

5T 80 Brat Girl Annie Dessureault 140.00 Annie Dessureault$13.85 5.50

7 78 Miss Gunners Benz Mayva Dusabalon 138.50 Mayva Dusabalon4.00

8 135 Cash Code Mathilde Tremblay 136.00 Mathilde Tremblay3.00

9 121 RVVR Mira Bell Malina Depikolozvane 134.50 Amy Dicks2.00

10 157 Hoogen Adeline Gelinas 133.00 Adeline Gelinas1.00

11 144 EVG Sonitas Boonsmal Philippe Sauvegeau 127.50 Philippe Sauvegeau0.00

12 83 Stylish Woody Boon Nicole Lachance 69.50 Nicole Lachance0.00

13 54 Rvvr Brickabilly Cheryl Arnold 68.00 Chantal Spleiss0.00

14 138 Whippet William Deziel 67.00 William Diezel0.00

28. NERCHA BEG2: BEGINNER 2 Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 17 AKD Smart Lil Haida Dominique Beaudry 145.50 Annie Decroix$67.60 8.00
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2 18 AKD Shes So Smart Kim Riopel 143.00 Annie Decroix$50.70 7.00

3 79 Chloe Torima Lena Marie-Helene Alie Lemire 142.50 Marie-Helene Alie Lemire$33.80 6.00

4 4 Great N Smart Xena Lauren Michelin 141.50 Chet Martin$16.90 5.00

5 73 Etched In Hickory Michelle Young 138.50 Michelle Young4.00

6 78 Miss Gunners Benz Mayva Dusabalon 137.50 Mayva Dusabalon3.00

7 98 Reydioactive Style Aaron Ames 136.00 Tamara Ames2.00

8 80 Brat Girl Annie Dessureault 135.50 Annie Dessureault1.00

29. NERCHA BRRB: Beginner Ranch Riding & Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 135 Cash Code Mathilde Tremblay 142.00 Mathilde Tremblay$57.50 5.00

2 136 Two Night Revolution Marie-Christine Lefrancois 140.00 Marie-Christine Lefrancois$34.50 4.00

3 11 Totally Inquincible Charlene Skinkle 136.00 Charlene Skinkle$23.00 3.00

4 137 Nikky Bud Olena Marie-Christine Lefrancois 135.00 Mathilde Tremblay2.00

5 120 Spook And Dance Amy Dicks 129.00 Amy Dicks1.00

30. NERCHA RP: Ranch Pleasure Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 134 G Whiz Im Fast Rachel Moir 999.00 Abigail Moir$23.00 6.00

2 82 Bootleg Moonshine Travis Smith 998.00 Janice Lynn Williams$13.80 5.00

3 136 Two Night Revolution Marie-Christine Lefrancois 997.00 Marie-Christine Lefrancois$9.20 4.00

4 81 Lil Snow Rider Trudi MacPherson 996.00 Travis Smith3.00

5 54 Rvvr Brickabilly Cheryl Arnold 995.00 Chantal Spleiss2.00

6 133 GA Lewis With Dun It Jessica Cargill 994.00 Jessica Cargill1.00

31. NERCHA RR: Ranch Riding Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 16 Smooth Talkin Amanda Annie Decroix 76.00 Rex Decroix$45.00 10.00

2T 82 Bootleg Moonshine Travis Smith 72.50 Janice Lynn Williams$33.75 8.50

2T 136 Two Night Revolution Marie-Christine Lefrancois 72.50 Marie-Christine Lefrancois$33.75 8.50

4 17 AKD Smart Lil Haida Annie Decroix 72.00 Annie Decroix$22.50 7.00

5 81 Lil Snow Rider Travis Smith 70.00 Travis Smith6.00

6T 134 G Whiz Im Fast Abigail Moir 69.50 Abigail Moir$7.50 4.50

6T 135 Cash Code Mathilde Tremblay 69.50 Mathilde Tremblay$7.50 4.50

8 158 Puce Laurence Marchand 63.50 3.00

9 141 Tuff Double Chex Marie-ange Bernier 63.00 Marie-ange Bernier2.00

10 133 GA Lewis With Dun It Jessica Cargill 60.50 Jessica Cargill1.00

11 138 Whippet William Deziel 59.50 William Diezel0.00

12 143 Moon Stormy Babe Angel Gaelle Gelinas 55.00 Alexia Trepanier0.00

32. NERCHA OCHC: Open Cowhorse Class Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 19 Eye Dash On Money Louis-Philippe Lincourt 60.00 Louis-Philippe Lincourt2.00

33. NERCHA ORHB: Open Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 141 Tuff Double Chex Marie-ange Bernier 68.00 Marie-ange Bernier1.00


